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Anlage
Viehauser Berg 109, 45239 Essen-Werden
G 0201 407777 info@tennis-wtb.de

Hallenadresse
Viehauser Berg 109, 45239 Essen-Werden
info@tennis-wth.de

Sportwart/in
Terfehr, Stephanie
T 0176 10052773 stephanie.terfehr@tennis-wtb.de

Jugendwart/in

Friedrich, Bjorn
T 0163 7202794 bf@friedrich-tennisakademie.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Noah Lurtz
m 01631728990; inga.lurtz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mdiller, Johannes
Briick, Lennart
Lurtz, Noah
Czuprien, Carl
Kupina, Valentin
Nowak, Daniel
Neumann, Luis
Milkereit, Emil
Grotkamp, Leonas
Czuprin, Curd
Siveke, Theo
Elgayar, Omar
13 van Beek, Patrice
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ID-Nr.

10828566
10758014
10758015
10828567
10821636
10754534
10664562
10664500
10660974
11088515
10917837
10842769
10669582

LK

LK19,4
LK23,0
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK22,2
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,2
LK21,2
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




